

**Present: Sri Mahitosh Dutta,
Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal, 3rd Court, Purulia
In-charge
Misc. Execution Case No.02 of 2013
(M.A.C.C No. 115 of 2008)**

Order No.56

Dt. 10.07.2023

Regular P.O has been transferred.

Today is fixed for bringing stay order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

O.P takes no step.

No stay order has yet been filed.

To 25.09.2023 for bringing stay order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal,
3rd Court,Purulia
In-charge