

Present: Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia
MISC EXECUTION CASE NO. 10/2015 CIS
MISC EXECUTION CASE NO. 02/2013

Order No. 59
Dated-14-07-2025

Today is fixed for Awaiting Order from Honble High Court.
Both parties file Haziras.
Ld. P.O is busy with Title Appeal Hearing.
Fix 14.08.2025 for Awaiting Order from Honble High Court.

(Dictated & Corrected)

A.D.J
3rd court, Purulia

A.D.J
3rd court, Purulia.