

Present: Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia Cum
Judge MACC Tribunal
MISC EX CASE NO- 02 OF 2013
MISC EX CASE NO- 10 OF 2015(CIS)

Order No. 61
Dated-20-11-2025

Today is fixed for Awaiting Order from Honble High Court.
Petitioner files hazirah. OP also files hazira.
No order has yet been received.
Fix **20-01-2026** for Awaiting Order from Honble High Court.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.